
1 水  口  愛  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪教育大学 4 38.64 14.96 23.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.62 0.74-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 0 1 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.851 2 2 1 1

5 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.60 0.02 1.620 0 0 0 2

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-1 1 -1 0 0

7 1F 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.801 3 1 0 3

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.24 0.96-3 -1 -3 -1 -2

14.62 14.96

Skating Skills 1.60 2.852.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.602.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.052.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.053.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

23.68

2 田  中  桃  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 7 31.66 11.54 21.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1F!+1T+1Lo ! 1.40 -0.06 1.34-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.04 1.96-2 0 0 0 1

5 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.600 2 1 1 2

7 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 SSp1 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 0 0 1

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.66 0.84-5 -5 -2 -5 -5

12.18 11.54

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.50 2.25 2.50 2.50 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.452.25 2.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.752.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.702.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.25 2.25 3.00 3.00 3.25

21.12

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 秋  吉  理  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪市立大学 5 30.54 9.82 20.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 2

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.13 1.41-1 1 2 1 2

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 0 0 0 0

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 LSpB 1.20 -0.17 1.03-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

10.24 9.82

Skating Skills 1.60 2.652.50 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.502.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.502.00 2.00 2.25 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 2.602.25 2.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.702.25 2.25 2.75 3.00 3.25

20.72

4 伊  藤  萌  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学 3 30.18 11.80 18.88 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.26 1.04-3 -1 -1 -2 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 -1

3 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.12 1.88-3 0 0 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-4 0 1 0 2

5 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.02 1.780 0 1 0 0

6 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 CSpB 1.10 -0.15 0.95-3 -1 -2 -1 0

9 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.56 11.80

Skating Skills 1.60 2.552.25 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.252.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.352.00 1.75 2.50 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.351.75 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.301.50 2.00 2.75 2.50 2.75

18.88

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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5 塩  崎  いま里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

松山東雲女子大学 1 29.43 9.99 19.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 1 0 0 0

3 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 -1 0 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -1 -1 -1 0

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 -1 0 1

8 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.01 1.510 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10.20 9.99

Skating Skills 1.60 2.452.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.302.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.452.25 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.452.50 2.25 2.75 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 3.00 2.75 2.25

19.44

6 湯  浅  瑞  葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良女子大学 10 28.96 10.48 18.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.18 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.14 0.99-5 -1 0 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-2 -1 -1 0 1

7 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 0 1

9 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-3 0 0 0 0

11.11 10.48

Skating Skills 1.60 2.151.75 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.202.00 1.75 2.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.352.00 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.352.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.502.25 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.75

18.48
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7 徳  丸  星  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋大学 2 28.05 10.47 18.08 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.41 1.29-5 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

4 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.14 1.06-3 -1 -1 -1 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.10-1 1 0 0 1

9 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 -0.01 1.390 0 0 0 -1

11.00 10.47

Skating Skills 1.60 2.302.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.102.00 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.252.25 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.352.25 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.302.00 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

18.08

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 菅      由夏子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学 8 27.63 9.17 18.96 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.90-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 1A+1T 1.50 -0.02 1.48-1 0 0 0 0

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-2 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-3 0 1 -1 -1

10.18 9.17

Skating Skills 1.60 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.302.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.402.00 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.251.75 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.402.00 2.00 2.75 2.75 2.50

18.96

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 合  川      舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 6 27.56 8.68 18.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 -0.01 1.49-1 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 FUSpB 1.50 -0.18 1.32-2 -1 -2 0 -1

4 1Lze+1Lo e 0.98 -0.16 0.82-4 -2 -3 -3 -4

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 -1.10 1.90-4 -1 -2 -1 -3

8 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.23 1.05-5 -2 0 -1 -1

10.36 8.68

Skating Skills 1.60 2.352.25 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.202.00 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.502.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.402.00 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.351.75 2.25 2.75 2.75 2.25

18.88

10 竹  島  小  晴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 11 27.31 10.59 16.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1F!+1Lo+1T ! 1.40 -0.06 1.34-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.70 2.30-5 0 0 0 -2

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 0 0 -3

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-3 0 0 0 -2

7 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.060 0 -3 0 0

11.83 10.59

Skating Skills 1.60 2.101.75 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.001.75 1.75 2.00 2.50 2.00

Performance 1.60 2.151.75 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.051.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.151.50 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.25

16.72
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11 酒  井  亜衣佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

近畿大学 9 24.77 8.01 17.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.24 0.86-2 -1 -1 -3 -4

2 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 CSp1 1.40 -0.06 1.34-3 0 1 0 0

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.16 0.24-5 -4 -3 -4 -4

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-2 0 0 -2 -1

8 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

9.60 8.01

Skating Skills 1.60 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.152.00 1.75 2.25 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.202.00 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.25

Composition 1.60 2.202.00 2.00 2.50 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.302.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.00

17.76

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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